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PRESIDENT VICE-PRESIDENT EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Dr. Brian Robinson 

Superintendent 
Winston R-VI School District 

PO Box 38, 200 W. Third 
Winston, MO  64689-0038 
(660) 339-6462     Fax 6468 

brobinson@winston,k12.mo.us 

Dr. Brian Sherrow 
Asst. Superintendent 

Chillicothe R-II School District 
P.O. Box 530, 2005 Washington St. 

Chillicothe, MO  64601-0530 
(660) 646-4566 Fax 6508 

bsherrow@chillicotheschools.org 

Mr. Kevin Sandlin 
109 Post Oak Court 

Warrensburg, MO  64093 
(660) 362-0168     Fax: (660) 747-8160 

Cell: (660) 351-0596 
ksandlin@moare.com 

ASSIST. EXEC. DIR./SECRET REGION A REGION B 
Dr. Jerry Cochran 

106 Grove, PO Box 271 
Cole Camp, MO 65325 

(660) 668-3787     Fax: (660) 747-8160 
Cell: (660) 596-3184 

Cochranj115@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Tammy Erwin 
Superintendent 

Humansville R-IV School District 
300 N Oak Street 

Humansville, MO 65674-8715 
(417) 754-2535   Fax 8565 

tammy.erwin@humansville.k12.mo.us 

Dr. Geoff Neill 
Superintendent 

Gasconade Co. R-I School District 
170 Blue Pride Drive 

Hermann, MO  65041-1593 
(573) 486-2116    Fax 3032 

gneill@hermann.k12.mo.us 

REGION C REGION D REGION E 
Dr. Eric Wilken 
Superintendent 

Willard R-II School District 
500 E Kime Street 

Willard, Missouri 65781-7233 
(417) 742-2584  Fax 2586 

ericwilken@willardschools.net 

 

Dr. Jason Price 
Asst. Superintendent 

Camdenton R-III School District 
P.O. Box 1409, 119 Service Road 
Camdenton, Missouri 65020-9525 

(573) 346-9213   Fax 9211 
jprice@camdentonschools.org 

Dr. Kim Burger 
Superintendent 

Kelso C-7 School District 
820 State Highway A 

Benton, MO  63736-8159 
(573) 545-3357     Fax 4356 

Kburger8@kelsoc-7.k12.mo.us 

REGION F REGION G REGION H 
 Dr. Troy Marnholtz 
Asst. Superintendent 

Warrensburg R-VI School District 
201 S. Holden, P.O. Box 638 

Warrensburg, MO 64093-2306 
(660) 747-7823 Fax:  9615 

tmarnholtz@warrensburgr6.org 

Mr. Aaron Sydow 
Superintendent 

Fairview R-XI School District 
4036 State Route K 

West Plains, MO  65775-6671 
(417) 256-1063          Fax 256-8831 

asydow@fairview.k12.mo.us 

Mr. Nick Larson 
Superintendent 

Bowling Green R-I School District 
700 W. Adams Street 

Bowling Green, MO  63334-0005 
(573) 324-5441 Fax 2439 

nlarson@bgschools.k12.mo.us 

REGION I REGION J K-8 DISTRICT 
Dr. Brian Sherrow 
Asst. Superintendent 

Chillicothe R-II School District 
P.O. Box 530, 2005 Washington St. 

Chillicothe, MO  64601-0530 
(660) 646-4566 Fax 6508 

bsherrow@chillicotheschools.org 

Dr. Brian Robinson 
Superintendent 

Winston R-VI School District 
PO Box 38, 200 W. Third 
Winston, MO  64689-0038 
(660) 339-6462     Fax 6468 

brobinson@winston,k12.mo.us  

Dr. Carless Osbourn 
Superintendent 

MO K-8 Association 
6225 State Highway 76 E 

Kirbyville, Missouri 65679-7279 
(417) 337-8913   Fax (417) 348-0794 

carless.osbourn@kirbyvillebraves.org 

HIGHER EDUCATION BOARD OF EDUCATION BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

Dr. Jon Turner - Asst. Professor 
Missouri State University - Springfield 

901 S. National Ave. 
Springfield, Missouri 65897 

(417) 836-6518      
JonSTurner@MissouriState.edu 

 

Mr. Marty Doogs 
Board of Education 

Cole Camp R-I School District 
500 South Keeney Street 

Cole Camp, Missouri 65325-9208 
(660) 668-4427      Fax 4703 

Mdoogsix@hotmail.com 

Mrs. Christy Groppe 
Board of Education 

Franklin Co. R-II School District 
3128 Highway Y 

New Haven, Missouri 63068-9531 
(573) 237-2414   Fax 4838 

cmgroppe@fcr2.org 

ADVISORY BOARD ADVISORY BOARD  
Mr. Tom Pisarkiewicz 

L. J. Hart & Company 
8000 Forsyth Blvd, CLHART 

St. Louis, Missouri 63105 
(636) 537-9939 Fax (636) 537-9005 

tpisarkiewicz@ljhartco.com 

Mr. Mike Lodewegen 
MCSA Dir. of Legislative Advocacy 

3550 Amazonas Drive 
Jefferson City, Missouri 65109 

(573) 638-4825  Fax  (573) 556-6270 
scott.kimble@mcsa.org 

 

 

 

TREASURER/ASSOC. DIR.   

Dr.  Ray V. Patrick 
211 NW County Rd OO 

Warrensburg, MO 64093 
(660) 747-8902     Fax:  8160 

Cell: (660) 909-5118 
rpatrick@moare.com 

 
 

 

MO Assn. of Rural Education 

710 N. College St., Suite C 

Warrensburg, MO 64093-1220 

(660) 747-8050 Fax:  8160 

www.moare.com 
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